BDB Synergy offers a wide spectrum of engineering and construction services i.e. from 
civil and building construction, roadworks and earthworks, maritime infrastructure to 
waterworks. 

3. INFORMATION OF THE PROJECT  

3.1 

3.2 

The Contract Value for the Project is RM431,000,000.00 (Ringgit Malaysia: Four 
Hundred Thirty-One Million) only (Hereinafter referred to as “the Contract Sum”). 

The Contract duration of the Project is 156 weeks (3 years), commencing from the Site 
Possession Date on 20 May 2021 until the completion date on 15 May 2024. 

4. FINANCIAL EFFECT 

The Project is expected to contribute positively to the BDB Group’s of Company